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P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

39 RAUL PEREZ CARCROSS XTREM 1/CC 1:33.997
36 DAVID BOLADO SPEED CAR XTREM 2/CC 1:34.205 +208 +208

1 1 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 1/1 1:34.578 +373 +581
2 3 BORJA GONZALEZ PEUGEOT 205 1/2 1:37.163 +2.585 +3.166

34 IVÁN PEREZ TENROJ KAR CROOS 3/CC 1:37.237 +74 +3.240
3 6 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MINI 1300 2/1 1:37.946 3 +709 +3.949
4 2 ROBERTO LOPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLY 3/1 1:39.147 +1.201 +5.150
5 8 MARCOS LLANOS CITROEN AX SPORT 2/2 1:44.701 6 +5.554 +10.704
6 17 JOSE MANUEL GARCÍA CITROËN AX GT 3/2 1:45.017 3 +316 +11.020
7 19 RAÚL LÓPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 1/P 1:50.111 +5.094 +16.114
8 18 JAIRO GOMEZ CITROEN AX SPORT 4/2 1:53.413 3 +3.302 +19.416
9 12 ROBERTO GONZALEZ PEUGEOT 205 4/1 1:53.445 3 +32 +19.448

10 21 SERGIO COBO BMW 318TI 2/P 1:56.123 +2.678 +22.126
11 28 EMILIO GONZALEZ PEUGEOT 205 5/2 2:01.691 +5.568 +27.694
12 27 JON GARCIA BMW 328I 3/P 2:02.468 3 +777 +28.471
13 30 XABI BARROSO BMW E34 4/P 2:05.359 3 +2.891 +31.362
14 16 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 6/2 2:05.840 3 +481 +31.843
15 14 VICTOR MANUEL RICO PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 7/2 2:06.747 +907 +32.750
16 10 RAUL KARDOS BMW 318I 5/P 2:14.463 3 +7.716 +40.466
17 20 RAMON SAMPEDRO FORD ESCORT 6/P 2:18.185 6 +3.722 +44.188

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

4 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJAVAUXHALL NOVA EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
9 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZOPEL KADETT CITY EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO

11 ANGEL RIVERO BMW COMPACT EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
22 AITOR IÑURRATEGUIBMW 525I E34 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
23 VICTOR TORRE BMW 320I E36 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
24 PABLO GONZALEZ FORD SIERRA EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
26 RUBÉN RICO PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
29 GREGORY SOSA BMW COMPACT EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
32 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZBMW COMPAC EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO

ABANDONOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

5 M.RODRÍGUEZ BMW 325I E30 AVERÍA MECÁNICA
15 B.PUENTE BMW COMPACT V8 AVERÍA MECÁNICA
25 D.AMELIBIA CITROEN SAXO VTS SALIDA DE CARRETERA
33 J.LANDA BMW 525 NO TOMA SALIDA
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